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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
03/07/2018 - 10:29 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 - 13 godina

1. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.91 465
2. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 35.11 457
3. VITAS, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 35.59 439
4. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 36.65 402
5. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 36.67 401
6. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 37.22 384
7. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 38.03 360
8. VRANJEŠ, Iva 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 38.52 346
9. OROSLAMOSKI, Dunja 06 Velika Kikinda 40.32 302

10. NAGY, Zsofi 05 Plivacki Klub Senta 42.48 258
11. FABRIK, Paula 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 47.77 181

14 - 15 godina

1. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 33.44 529
2. MANDIC, Milena 04 Bjelica 36.04 423
3. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 38.77 340
4. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 42.57 256
5. APRO FRUZINA, Katalin 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 47.79 181

DSQ GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 32.92
bolestan CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter

16 - 17 godina

1. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 35.92 427
2. GOJSOVIĆ, Ivana 01 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 36.54 406
3. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.14 386
4. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 39.89 312
5. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 42.24 262

14 - 17 godina

1. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 33.44 529
2. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 35.92 427
3. MANDIC, Milena 04 Bjelica 36.04 423
4. GOJSOVIĆ, Ivana 01 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 36.54 406
5. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.14 386
6. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 38.77 340
7. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 39.89 312
8. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 42.24 262
9. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 42.57 256

10. APRO FRUZINA, Katalin 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 47.79 181
DSQ GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 32.92

bolestan CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter

Otvoreno

1. JOVANOVIĆ, Ksenija 99 Velika Kikinda 31.99 605
2. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 32.32 586
3. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.37 584
4. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 33.44 529
5. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.58 523
6. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.91 465
7. ZIVALJ, Dorotea 00 Orion Vinkovci 35.11 457
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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 35.11 457
9. VITAS, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 35.59 439

10. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 35.92 427
11. MANDIC, Milena 04 Bjelica 36.04 423
12. GOJSOVIĆ, Ivana 01 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 36.54 406
13. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 36.65 402
14. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 36.67 401
15. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.14 386
16. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 37.22 384
17. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 37.80 366
18. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 38.03 360
19. VRANJEŠ, Iva 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 38.52 346
20. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 38.77 340
21. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 39.89 312
22. OROSLAMOSKI, Dunja 06 Velika Kikinda 40.32 302
23. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 42.24 262
24. NAGY, Zsofi 05 Plivacki Klub Senta 42.48 258
25. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 42.57 256
26. KESEIC, Petra 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 45.80 206
27. FABRIK, Paula 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 47.77 181
28. APRO FRUZINA, Katalin 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 47.79 181

DSQ GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 32.92
bolestan CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter


